Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fiona Hall - (1146945) - Kenilworth Masters SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.83
28.83
29.00
29.30
29.42
29.45
29.57
29.59
29.65
30.56
30.74
30.95
31.04
31.07
31.36
31.67
32.62
33.16
34.87
36.12
37.33
39.38
39.65
39.96
40.68

41.14
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Date

14/10/18
06/10/19
17/03/19
06/04/19
07/04/18
03/04/22
18/11/17
02/10/21
04/12/21
09/04/17
15/10/17
09/10/16
17/12/16
211116
28/03/16
09/10/16
11/10/20
17/04/16
18/10/15
05/07/15
17/05/15
29/03/15
11/01/15
18/05/14
23/11/14
12/10/14

Meet

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2019

Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3
Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Coventry & District October 2021 Swim Meet

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coventry & Districe ASC Primary Galas 2017
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2016

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

The Leicester Open

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2016

City of Coventry SC

Rugby Open Meet 2016

Boldmere SC Open Meet 2015

Boldmere Water Carnival

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015

Coventry & District Association of Swimming Clubs
Boldmere Open Meet

Coventry & District Swimming Club Championships

Venue

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Matlock
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Coventry
Luton
Coventry
Coventry
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Uxbridge
Braunstone
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Alan Higgs
Rugby
Boldmere
Stechford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Birmingham

Nuneaton
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 0
Co Coventry 3

3

3

3

3
Leamington 3
Leamington 3

3

2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.45
29.65
29.59
32.62
28.83
29.30
29.00
28.83
29.42
29.57
30.74
30.56
31.04
31.07
30.95
31.67
33.16
31.36
34.87
36.12
37.33
39.38
39.65
40.68
41.14

39.96
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Date

03/04/22
04/12/21
02/10/21
11/10/20
06/10/19
06/04/19
17/03/19
14/10/18
07/04/18
18/11/17
15/10/17
09/04/17
17/12/16
21/11/16
09/10/16
09/10/16
17/04/16
28/03/16
18/10/15
05/07/15
17/05/15
29/03/15
11/01/15
23/11/14
12/10/14

18/05/14

Meet

Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3
City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021

Coventry & District October 2021 Swim Meet

City of Coventry SC

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2019

Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018

Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Coventry & Districe ASC Primary Galas 2017

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

The Leicester Open

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2016

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2016

Rugby Open Meet 2016

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet

Boldmere SC Open Meet 2015

Boldmere Water Carnival

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015

Boldmere Open Meet

Coventry & District Swimming Club Championships

Coventry & District Association of Swimming Clubs

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Alan Higgs
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Matlock
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Luton
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Uxbridge
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Birmingham
Boldmere
Stechford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Nuneaton

Nuneaton
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 0
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 2

3

3

3

3
Leamington 3

3

2
Leamington 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



